
3pm-6pm
Dáire Mulhearne
Moya Fitzgerald

Dave Harper

8pm
Launch Eugene Lambe

4pm-6pm
Conor Crimmins      
Conor O Loughlin  

Alan Jordan

3pm-6pm
Alltracht

6pm-9pm
Cillian and Seán 

O Dálaigh
Denis McAuliffe 

9pm-12pm
Éamonn O Riordan Flute

Michael & Donal 
Mc Cague

9pm-12pm
Siobhán Peoples
Blackie OConnell
Séanie Vaughan

9pm-12pm
Derek Hickey
Jacqui Martin 

Ryan O Donnell

9pm-12pm
Clive Earley

Ivan Conway
Seán Lyons

9pm
Angela Crotty

Brendan Organ
Paul Gallagher

9pm-12pm
Conor O Loughlin
Seán O Murchú 

Conor Crimmins

Eoin O Neill, Clara 
Buteler, Anne Rynne

9.00 pm
Jo Marsh

Mick Kinsella
Charles Monod

9.00 pm -12.00 pm
Mary MacNamara
Brendan Larrissey
Geraldine Cotter

9.00 pm
Jillian Ní Mháille

Risteard Crimmins
Alan Reid

9.00 pm – 12.00 pm
Last Orders

1.00pm - 4.00pm
The Rogues

2.30pm-5pm 
Trad for Teens 
Eoin O Neill/ 
Ríona Hely

1.00pm - 4.00pm
Eithne Ní 

Dhomhnaill
John Weir

Áine Mhaoir

1.00pm - 4.00pm
Bríd O Gorman
Joan Hanrahan

Andrew MacNamara

4.00pm - 5.00pm
Pilhaouer

1.00pm - 4.00pm
AnneMarie 

Mc Cormack
John Kelly

Séan O Murchú 

2.00pm – 3.30pm
Sean Nós with

Louise O’Connor

4.30pm – 
6.30 pm

The Henchy 
Gang

1.00pm - 4.00pm
Pauline Griffin 

Adrian Mc Mahon 
Gearoid Crowe

1.00pm - 4.00pm
Pat O Connor

Geraldine McNamara
Terry Bingham

5.00pm - 8.00pm
Áine & Francis Droney

Ann Kirrane

6-9pm Backroom
Turf Shed 

5.00pm - 8.00pm
Denis Liddy, Elvie Miller,

Tim Collins

8.00pm - 9.00pm
Pilhaouer

5.00pm - 8.00pm
Cillian & Seán 

O Dalaigh 
Denis Mc Auliffe

5.00pm - 8.00pm
John Canny

Pat O’Connor 
Brendan Hearty

5.00pm - 8.00pm
Mike Butler

Mike Landers
Aidan Mc Mahon

6.00pm 
Book Re-Launch

Angela Crotty

8.00 pm
Upstairs

Aindrias de Staic
Stories & Tunes

5.00pm - 8.00pm
Eddie & Kate

Moloney
Tola Custy

 9.00pm -12.00pm
Christy Barry
Conor Keane
Kevin Griffin

Backroom
Anne Rynne, Mark 

Burke, Noel O Donoghue  

 9.00pm -12.00pm
 Derek Hickey
Jackie Martin

Ryan O Donnell  

 9.30pm -12.00pm
Plain Sailin’

 9.00pm -12.00pm
Eamonn O Riordan
Michael & Donal 

Mc Cague

11pm ‘til late
Trad Disco,

D.J. Olly Mullooly

8.00pm – 11.00pm
Eileen O’ Brien

Jackie Daly
Martin Glynn 

 9.00pm -12.00pm
Mary MacNamara

Ger McNamara
Geraldine Cotter 

Backroom
Clive Earley, Ivan 

Conway, Seán Lyons

9.00pm
Anne-Marie Rynne

Brid Long, 
Felim O Coileáin

9.00 pm
Bríd O’Gorman
Clí Donnellan

Bríd-Aine Rouine

9.00pm – 12.00pm
Angela Crotty

Brendan Organ
Paul Gallagher

9.00pm
Anto Harte

 10.30pm -1.00pm
“Lahinch – Arzon” 

Session

12pm Upstairs
Slow session for

adult learners 

 10.30pm -1.00pm
Mary MacNamara

Martin Glynn
Eileen O Brien

12.00pm – 2.00pm
O’Loughlins

 10.30pm -1.00pm
Pilhaouer

12.00pm – 3.00pm
Dáire Mulhearne

Aisling Neville
Dave Harper

2.00pm-5.00pm
Mike Butler

Aidan Mc Mahon
Michael Landers

5.00pm
Derek Hickey, Jacqui 

Martin, Ryan O Donnell

2.00pm -5.00pm
Andrew Mac Namara

Eileen O Brien
Brendan Hearty

5.00pm
Francis and Áine 

Droney, Anne Kirrane

2.00pm -5.00pm
Christy Barry
Conor Keane
Kevin Griffin

5.00pm
Pilhaouer

3pm – 6 pm
John Canny 

Paudie Mescall 
Kevin Finucane

5.00pm
Burren Bandits

2.00pm -5.00pm
Joe Rynne

Brendan Lynch
Brendan Larrissey

5.00pm
Mark Donnellon, Jim 
Corry, David Crowe

5.00pm - 8pm
Denis Liddy, Elvie 
Miller, Tim Collins

2.00pm -5.00pm
Eddie & Kate Moloney

Tola Custy

8.00pm -11.00pm
Mc Carthy family

8.00pm -11.00pm
Dave Sanders 

Eamonn Cotter
Félim O Coileain

9.30pm
Big Mad Horn Céili Band 

8.00pm -11.00pm
Kevin Finucane 

Mark Burke
Alan Jordan

8.00pm -11.00pm
Dennis McAuliffe

Cillian & Seán O Dálaigh

9.00pm
Maeve Donnelly

Eimear Coughlan
Francis Cunningham

8.00pm -11.00pm
Jo Marsh 

Mick Kinsella
     Beanie Odell

8.00pm – 11.00pm
Stefan Gleeson        

8.00pm 
Tara Breen in concert

Castle Darcy

3.00pm 
Pilhaouer

8.00pm 
P.J. Murrihy in concert
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